
Таблица результатов

Таблица результатов

  

Подгруппа №1

        
  
  
  
  
  
  
  Очки
  Разница партий   Место   
    

"Сокол" Черкассы

  

  

3:1

  

 

  

3:1

  

3:0

  

3:0
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    "Волейленд" Черкассы
  

1:3

  

  

 

  

3:2

  

3:0

  

3:0

  
  
  
  
    Драбов
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"Импрес-спорт" Черкассы

  

1:3

  

2:3

  

 

  

  

3:0

  

3:1
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    Городище   

0:3

  

0:3

  

 

  

0:3

  

  

0:3

  
  
  
  
    Каменка   

0:3

  

0:3
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1:3

  

3:0
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Подгруппа №2

        
  
  
  
  
  
  
  Очки
  Разница партий   Место   
    

Кировоград

  

 6 / 7
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  0:3  3:0  3:1  3:0               "Златогор" Золотоноша  3:0    3:0  3:0  3:0               "Шанс" Черкассы  0:3  0:3       2:3               "Славия" Черкассы  1:3  0:3       1:3               Чернобай   0:3  0:3  3:2  3:1                 Шпола                                
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